Minigolf parikisa
SAKUgames 14.-15.5.2024

LOPPUTULOKSET
OPPILAITOS PELAAJAT

#

1 Keuda
2 Keuda
3 Keuda
4 Keuda
5 Keuda
6 Keuda
6 Keuda
8 Keuda
9 Keuda
10 Keuda
11 Sampo
11 Sampo
13 Keuda
14 Sampo
15 Sampo
16 Keuda
17 Keuda
18 Keuda
19 Keuda
20 Keuda
21 Keuda
22 Keuda
23 Keuda
24 Sasky
25 Keuda
26 Keuda
27 Keuda
28 Sasky
29 Keuda

OP ja Rasse
Veetija Niko
Sten ja Topias
Vaino ja Onni
Roni ja Antto
Jesse ja Martti
Konsta ja Ronja
Jesse ja Aatu
Vili ja Tommi
Alexja Tomas
VatajaJimi
Siiri ja Sohvi
Milla ja Lotta
Jade ja Eevi
Sanni ja Veikka
Anniina ja Tiina
Lassi ja Elias
LH ja Fanny
Vili ja Arttu
Aku ja Jake
JassujaVilma
Sofia ja Anahita
Santtu ja Niia
Jami ja Henry
Sofia ja Kiia
Emilia ja Jemina
Annika ja Janna
Ronja ja Tiia
FannyjaJulia

TULOS
48
76
78
89
96
98
98
99
105
106
117
117
124
125
128
130
145
151
156
162
163
165
167
168
169
172
174
176
195



